Public Agency Name:

Date:
Search Method:

Main-Category:
Sub-Category:

Kitsap County

04/28/2021

Search for businesses that meet any of the service requirements chosen

Miscellaneous Services

DEI (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion) Training and Consulting

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails
Adopt A Stream Foundation Walter Rung 600 128th Street SE Everett WA 98208(425-316-8592 johnu@streamkeeper.org;
walterr@streamkeeper.org
Alex Barrouk Consulting & Alex Barrouk 10820 E 7th avenue Spokane Valley |WA 99206(310-980-0989 alexb@abcd-us.net
Development, LLC
BDS Planning & Urban Design Brian D. Scott 1932 First Avenue Suite 500 Seattle WA 98101(206-971-6030 info@bdsplanning.com;
dori@bdsplanning.com
Brim Donahoe LueRachelle Brim-Atkins 7611 S 115th Streeet Seattle WA 98178(206-679-7213
Bda6@aol.com
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion by Martha Burwell Seattle WA contact@marthaburwell.com
Design
DEI Consultants 817-991-0824 info@DElconsultants.com
Fulcrum Forge Bob Carver 6107 SW Murray Blvd #325 Beaverton OR 97008(503-381-4575 bob@fulcrumforge.com
GW Frost & Associates George Frost 707 S Grady Way Suite 600 Renton WA 98057(206-852-6737 gwfrost3@gmail.com
JLH Group Jessica Holloway 602 N Colorado St suite 110 Kennewick WA 99336(509-222-4799 Connect@jlh-group.com
ProjectCorps Shelley Gaddie 1325 Fourth Avenue Suite 1925 Seattle WA 98101(206-518-6101 dsteiner@projectcorps.com;
sgaddie@projectcorps.com
PRR Megan Jeffery 1501 4th Ave Ste 550 Seattle WA 98101(206-957-2963 bd@prrbiz.com
Urban Trauma Charis May Hnin 14900 Interurban Ave S #271 Tukwila WA 98168(206-422-8260 charis@talithaconsults.com
The Athena Group, LLC Kate King 112 4th Avenue E. Suite 200 Olympia WA 98501(360-754-1954 info@athenaplace.com
Urban Trauma Maysa Akbar inquiries@UrbanTrauma.com
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